VILLANOVA MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

NOVEMBER 14, 2025 m NCAA MID-ATLANTIC REGIONAL
GOoODMAN CAMPUS COURSE B BETHLEHEM, PA.

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS
10000 Meters Team
Birhanu Harriman Georgetown
Myles Hogan Princeton
Justin Mumford Navy
Jacob Nenow Princeton
Jackson Shorten Princeton
Nick Sloff Penn State
Charlie Moore Villanova
Thomas McMahon Pittsburgh
MacCallum Row Georgetown
CJ Sullivan Villanova
VILLANOVA RESULTS
10000 Meters Place
Charlie Moore 7th of 201
CJ Sullivan 10th
Bailey Habler 12th
Ben Thomas 25th
Devon Comber 30th
Jack Fenlon 46th
Nick Sullivan 53rd

Time

29:20.6
29:21.2
29:28.9
29:35.8
29:36.9
29:37.0
29:37.9
29:43.8
29:43.9
29:52.3

Team
Princeton
Georgetown
Villanova
Penn State
Navy
Pittsburgh
Rutgers

Saint Joseph’s
George Washington
Penn

La Salle
Bucknell
Lehigh

UMBC
Temple

Robert Morris
American
Monmouth
Marshall
Delaware State
Duquesne
Rider

Seton Hall
Loyola (Md.)
Lafayette

Saint Francis
St. Peter’s
Mount St. Mary’s

TEAM SCORES

Place
1st of 28
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th

Points
45
63
84
91
100
173
208
234
280
305
332
334
407
416
437
465
470
507
581
602
611
623
652
680
727
853
858
883

Men’s Cross Country ~ NCAA Mid-Atlantic Regional ~ November 14, 2025




