VILLANOVA MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

NOVEMBER 14, 2025 ■ NCAA MID-ATLANTIC REGIONAL

GOODMAN CAMPUS COURSE

BETHLEHEM, PA.

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

<u>10000 Meters</u>	Team	Time
Birhanu Harriman	Georgetown	29:20.6
Myles Hogan	Princeton	29:21.2
Justin Mumford	Navy	29:28.9
Jacob Nenow	Princeton	29:35.8
Jackson Shorten	Princeton	29:36.9
Nick Sloff	Penn State	29:37.0
Charlie Moore	Villanova	29:37.9
Thomas McMahon	Pittsburgh	29:43.8
MacCallum Row	Georgetown	29:43.9
CJ Sullivan	Villanova	29:52.3

VILLANOVA RESULTS

<u>10000 Meters</u>	<u>Place</u>	Time
Charlie Moore	7th of 201	29:37.9
CJ Sullivan	10th	29:52.3
Bailey Habler	12th	30:09.8
Ben Thomas	25th	30:30.3
Devon Comber	30th	30:34.4
Jack Fenlon	46th	31:01.5
Nick Sullivan	53rd	31:10.8

TEAM SCORES			
<u>Team</u>	<u>Place</u>	Points	
Princeton	1st of 28	45	
Georgetown	2nd	63	
Villanova	3rd	84	
Penn State	4th	91	
Navy	5th	100	
Pittsburgh	6th	173	
Rutgers	7th	208	
Saint Joseph's	8th	234	
George Washington	9th	280	
Penn	10th	305	
La Salle	11th	332	
Bucknell	12th	334	
Lehigh	13th	407	
UMBC	14th	416	
Temple	15th	437	
Robert Morris	16th	465	
American	17th	470	
Monmouth	18th	507	
Marshall	19th	581	
Delaware State	20th	602	
Duquesne	21st	611	
Rider	22nd	623	
Seton Hall	23rd	652	
Loyola (Md.)	24th	680	
Lafayette	25th	727	
Saint Francis	26th	853	
St. Peter's	27th	858	
Mount St. Mary's	28th	883	